Thunder Valley Drums 2019 Price List
FREE SHIPPING!

Now featuring Decorated & Painted Elk Drums

Options
10-Inch Drums w/ Mallet
Add Custom Drumstick
Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted

12-Inch Drums w/ Mallet

Add Custom Drumstick

Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted

Bob's Blue Jean 12-Inch Drum

15-Inch Drums w/ Mallet

Add Custom Drumstick

Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted

20-Inch Drums

Add Custom Drumstick

Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted

Bob's Custom Drums

$155.00
$250.00

$155.00
$185.00
$250.00

$250
$215.00

$245.00
$325.00

Elk Drums

$100

$125.00
$145.00
$225.00

$115.00
$140.00
$170.00
$230.00

$165.00
$190.00
$220.00
$285.00

$235.00
$275.00
$350.00

Budget Drums

$90.00
$115.00

$105.00
$130.00

$155.00
$180.00

Last updated January 16, 2019
Cowhide & Horsehide Drums

For EXPORT & U.S. Customers

Cow: $135.00 Horse: $135.00
Cow: $170.00 Horse: $170.00
Cow: $230.00 Horse: $230.00
(Can export Cow & Horse Drums)

Cow: $190.00 (Can export)
Cow: $220.00 (Can export)
Cow: $255.00 (Can export)
Cow: $335.00 (Can Export)











































































































































































































































