## Thunder Valley Drums 2019 Price List **FREE SHIPPING!**

## **Now featuring Decorated & Painted Elk Drums**

Last updated January 16, 2019

Options	<b>Bob's Custom Drums</b>	Elk Drums	Budget Drums	Cowhide & Horsehide Drums
10-Inch Drums w/ Mallet		\$100	\$90.00	For EXPORT & U.S. Customers
Add Custom Drumstick		\$125.00	\$115.00	
Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations	\$155.00	\$145.00		
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted	\$250.00	\$225.00		
12-Inch Drums w/ Mallet		\$115.00	\$105.00	
Add Custom Drumstick	\$155.00	\$140.00	\$130.00	Cow: \$135.00 Horse: \$135.00
Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations	\$185.00	\$170.00		Cow: \$170.00 Horse: \$170.00
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted	\$250.00	\$230.00		Cow: \$230.00 Horse: \$230.00
				(Can export Cow & Horse DrumS)
Bob's Blue Jean 12-Inch Drum	\$250			
15-Inch Drums w/ Mallet		\$165.00	\$155.00	Cow: \$190.00 (Can export)
Add Custom Drumstick	\$215.00	\$190.00	\$180.00	Cow: \$220.00 (Can export)
Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations	\$245.00	\$220.00		Cow: \$255.00 (Can export)
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted	\$325.00	\$285.00		Cow: \$335.00 (Can Export)
20-Inch Drums				
Add Custom Drumstick		\$235.00		
Add Custom Drumstick & Decorations		\$275.00		
Drumstick, Decorations & Painted		\$350.00		